
 Seriline AB   Gustavslundsvägen 50, 167 51 Bromma | Sweden   +46 (0) 10 - 150 75 00   ✉ info@seriline.com    www.seriline.com

Cidron VG3 Firmware (General)

Release note

SL
 v

.2
0-

09
. 1

.0

 
Version: 3.82.01
Release Date: 2020-05-13

About this release
This document communicates the major new features and changes in the release of firmware version 3.82.01 for Cidron readers. It  
also documents possible known issues or limitations and workarounds.

Compatible readers
This firmware has been tested and is compatible to the following Cidron reader models with hardware 1.7, also described as 
generation 3 or VG3 version of the hardware.

•	 SC93100-MDEB-VG3
•	 SC93110-MDEB-VG3
•	 SC93200-MDB-VG3
•	 SC93210-MDB-VG3
•	 SC93100-MDB-VG3
•	 SC93110-MDB-VG3

Compatible Cidron Reader Tool Software version
Cidron Reader Tool V6.5.0.5

New features
iCLASS UID support ISO14443B enabled credentials.
JCOP support for emulated Mifare credentials

Fixed bugs

Known bugs and limitations

Limitations
The card reader is always in auto-read mode if the interface is set to other modes except RS485 mode. When need to write a 
configuration card, please set the card reader interface back to RS485 mode.

Revision History
Version Date Summary of Changes Author

Version: Date: Summary of Changes: Author:

See chapter fixed bugs

See chapter fixed bugs

See chapter fixed bugs

3.81.04

3.81.07

3.82.01

2019-11-15

2020-04-10

2020-05-13

Seriline AB

Seriline AB

Seriline AB


