



Cidron VG3 Firmware (General)

Version: 3.82.01

Release Date: 2020-05-13

About this release

This document communicates the major new features and changes in the release of firmware version 3.82.01 for Cidron readers. It also documents possible known issues or limitations and workarounds.

Compatible readers

This firmware has been tested and is compatible to the following Cidron reader models with hardware 1.7, also described as generation 3 or VG3 version of the hardware.

- SC93100-MDEB-VG3
- SC93110-MDEB-VG3
- SC93200-MDB-VG3
- SC93210-MDB-VG3
- SC93100-MDB-VG3
- SC93110-MDB-VG3

Compatible Cidron Reader Tool Software version

Cidron Reader Tool V6.5.0.5

New features

iCLASS UID support ISO14443B enabled credentials. JCOP support for emulated Mifare credentials

Fixed bugs

Known bugs and limitations

The card reader is always in auto-read mode if the interface is set to other modes except RS485 mode. When need to write a configuration card, please set the card reader interface back to RS485 mode.

Revision History

Version Date Summary of Changes Author

Version:	Date:	Summary of Changes:	Author:
3.81.04	2019-11-15	See chapter fixed bugs	Seriline AB
3.81.07	2020-04-10	See chapter fixed bugs	Seriline AB
3.82.01	2020-05-13	See chapter fixed bugs	Seriline AB